
6753 DEUSTER ST, GREENLEAF, WI, 54126-9712
https://www.adashunjones.com

6753 DEUSTER ST,
GREENLEAF, WI,
54126-9712

$129,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Meticulously maintained 3 bdrm, 2b th ranch w/full
finished bsmt & great fenced yard w/above ground pool! Split bdrm design w/master bath,
soaking tub & separate shower. Great open concept kitchen/living/dining areas w/patio
door leading to massive deck and pool. New furnace in 2012 and updated flooring and
lighting...

LISTING
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2300 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

PoolFeatures: Above Ground Features: Cable Available,None,Split Bedroom

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1500 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 800

Tax Amount: 2091

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10X15 Main

Bedroom 2 10X11 Main

Bedroom 3 13X10 Main

Family Room 42X19 Lower

Kitchen 25X12 Main

Living Room 19X13 Main

Dining Room 13X12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached


